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$200,000 & ABOVE

WINONA and Surrounding Area

❑ 1215 49th Ave 10:00-11:00
Great neighborhood! Spacious 4 bd, 3 ba
incl master suite. Gas FP in LL fam rm.
3 car garage, one heated/workshop!
Cheri Eddy Crigler 507-450-5929
Keller WilliAms Premier reAlty
mls# 4091136 $269,900

PriCe

reDUCeD!

❑ 1596 Circle Dr 11:15-12:15
Solid WO ranch in quiet neighborhood,
3 bdrms on MF, 4 season sun room, gas FP
in LL, walk out to deck! Great yard!
Cheri Eddy Crigler 507-450-5929
Keller WilliAms Premier reAlty
mls# 4090560 $220,000

HOme

sWeet HOme!

❑ 505 e 6th st. 10:30-11:30
CLASSIC HOME W/CHARM! This 4 BR,
2 BA home w/solid maple wd flrs, 50 yr
roof & many updates & 2c-gar.
Tom Maroushek 507-458-6545
Keller WilliAms Premier reAlty
mls# 4090614 $129,500

1st OPeN!

mUst see!

❑ 760 Jimmy Carter Place 10:30-11:30
This 2 BR, 2BA home features main flr
living & laund w/out any steps & is fully
handicap accessible. Unfinished bsmt.
Jody Maroushek 507-450-3797
Keller WilliAms Premier reAlty
mls# 4086165 $145,000

❑ 24925 leeward road 12:00-1:00
RIVER VIEWS! This 2 BR, 2 BA home has lg living
room & porch, 2 acres of privacy, a 32 x 54 pole
building w/concrete flr, & 16 x 45 pole building.
Jody Maroushek 507-450-3797
Keller WilliAms Premier reAlty
mls# 4086885 $215,000

❑ 259 W mill 12:00-1:00
RANCH CLOSE TO LAKE! This 4 BR, 1 BA has a
heated 3+-car garage. Solid wd flrs, cherry cab.,
solid tops, new roof, furnace & MORE!
Tom Maroushek 507-458-6545
Keller WilliAms Premier reAlty
mls# 4090589 $142,900

❑ 459 W 8th st. 10:30-11:30
CUTE 3 BR 2 BA home features a main flr
BR, formal dining rm, updated furnace & roof.
Oversized 1c-gar.
Tom Maroushek 507-458-6545
Keller WilliAms Premier reAlty
mls# 4089609 $104,750

❑ 512 Kerry Dr., Winona 11:00-12:15
DESIRABLE HOME W/3 CAR GARAGE!
Spacious 3 BR, 2 BA w/new patio & lovely
3 season porch!
Sonja Kunce 429-5111
COlDWell BANKer riVer VAlley, reAltOrs
mls# 4091042 $199,900

SUnDaY, DeC. 9 oPen
HoUSeS

$150,000 - $199,999

$100,000 - $149,999

❑ 1117 Gilmore Ave. 11:00-12:00
Extremely well built w/2x6 walls for max
efficiency 3 LG BRs 3 BA HW & tile floors
open floor plan private yard!
Tim Tlougan 507-459-7379
eDiNA reAlty
mls# 4086888 $215,900

WHeel CHAir

ACCessiBility + eleVAtOr!❑ 68 Whispering Ave 12:30-1:30
3-5BR 3BA townhouse surrounded by
wildlife on 3 sides over 2900 sq ft on the
main floor new KT 4 car garage!
Tim Tlougan 507-459-7379
eDiNA reAlty
mls# 4089319 $434,900

sPACe

4 eVeryONe!

$200,000 & ABOVE

WINONA and Surrounding Area
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